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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Saiki4160
Peninsula

9.350 9.250 9.3509.625 37.575
2 3T 1T 1 1 

1 

Margaret Nye4129
American

9.275 9.175 9.2759.100 36.825
3 5 4T 2 2 

2 

Sonja Wheaton4133
American

8.900 9.400 9.0509.375 36.725
11T 1 3 4 3 

3 

Rachel Venable4131
American

8.950 9.350 9.1508.900 36.350
9T 2 7T 3 4 

4 

Lizandra Vega4140
Elite

9.400 8.825 8.9008.750 35.875
1 9 12 6 5 

5 

Isabella Nicholson4128
American

9.050 9.000 8.8258.900 35.775
7 6T 7T 7 6 

6 

Marina Adam4165
Twisters

8.550 9.250 8.2759.625 35.700
14 3T 1T 12 7 

7 

Camille El Ghaovi4145
Golden Bear

8.800 8.900 9.0008.800 35.500
13 8 11 5 8 

8 

Madyson Weiss4132
American

9.250 8.475 8.7508.850 35.325
4 13 10 8 9 

9 

Destiny Yokomizo4142
Elite

9.100 9.000 8.7008.450 35.250
5 6T 13 9 10 

10 

Aleigha Beavan-Szabo4120
American

9.075 8.600 8.5008.975 35.150
6 11T 6 11 11 

11 

Rachel Forrester4169
Twisters

9.000 7.800 8.5508.900 34.250
8 14 7T 10 12 

12 

Katie Michaels4172
Twisters

8.900 8.600 0.0009.100 26.600
11T 11T 4T 13T 13 

13 

Zara Dayal4167
Twisters

8.950 8.625 0.0008.125 25.700
9T 10 14 13T 14 

14 
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